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Ilst King of Grobnik 2017

| 10.3.2(;17. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 10.3.2017. 09:00 .
Practice started at 9:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
15 47:34.454 +45:54.545 11:59:46.428 15 1:41.687 +0.051 11:46:05.066
(291) Mitja LESIAK 16 1:44.243 +4.334 12:01:30.671 16 1:42.650 +1.014 11:47:47.716
1 1:45.786 +9.441 10:29:07.908
2 1:41.055 +4.710 10:30:48.963 (122) Kyle BIERI (31) Guido MARINONI
3 1:43.524 +7.179 10:32:32.487 1 1:55.542 +14.825 9:30:17.662 1 10:39.608 +8:57.630 9:55:51.844
4 1:38.601 +2.256 10:34:11.088 2 1:49.489 +8.772 9:32:07.151 2 1:42.709 +0.731 9:57:34.553
5 26:44.193  +25:07.848 11:00:55.281 3 1:46.712 +5.995 9:33:53.863 3 1:42.232 +0.254 9:59:16.785
6 1:38.659 +2.314 11:02:33.940 4 1:47.925 +7.208 9:35:41.788 4 1:42.717 +0.739 10:00:59.502
7 1:39.859 +3.514 11:04:13.799 5 1:44.802 +4.085 9:37:26.590 5 42:25.787  +40:43.809 10:43:25.289
8 1:37.692 +1.347 11:05:51.491 6 1:44.096 +3.379 9:39:10.686 6 4:19.964 +2:37.986 10:47:45.253
9 21:32.984  +19:56.639 11:27:24.475 7 1:43.916 +3.199 9:40:54.602 7 1:44.481 +2.503 10:49:29.734
10 1:36.475 +0.130 11:29:00.950 8 19:24.730 +17:44.013 10:00:19.332 8 1:43.857 +1.879 10:51:13.591
11 1:36.345 11:30:37.295 9 1:41.944 +1.227 10:02:01.276 9 1:43.059 +1.081 10:52:56.650
12 12:51.164 +11:14.819 11:43:28.459 10 48:50.814 +47:10.097 10:50:52.090 10 1:41.978 10:54:38.628
13 1:39.953 +3.608 11:45:08.412 1 1:40.717 10:52:32.807
14 1:38.550 +2.205 11:46:46.962 12 1:49.303 +8.586 10:54:22.110 (18) Jeffrey JENKINS
15 1:36.599 +0.254 11:48:23.561 13 1:41.917 +1.200 10:56:04.027 1 1:50.522 +8.476 9:32:03.941
14 28:31.009 +26:50.292 11:24:35.036 2 1:48.688 +6.642 9:33:52.629
(2) Saso KRANER 15 1:41.889 +1.172 11:26:16.925 3 1:48.468 +6.422 9:35:41.097
1 1:43.481 +5.020 9:28:51.857 16 1:42.079 +1.362 11:27:59.004 4 1:45.988 +3.942 9:37:27.085
2 1:43.330 +4.869 9:30:35.187 17 1:41.103 +0.386 11:29:40.107 5 14:45.166  +13:03.120 9:52:12.251
3 30:49.323  +29:10.862 10:01:24.510 18 1:40.793 +0.076 11:31:20.900 6 1:47.296 +5.250 9:53:59.547
4 1:43.438 +4.977 10:03:07.948 7 1:47.205 +5.159 9:55:46.752
5 1:43.877 +5.416 10:04:51.825 (29) Rudy OSTI 8 4:32.944 +2:50.898 10:00:19.696
6 1:39.974 +1.513 10:06:31.799 1 1:47.488 +6.623 9:59:59.930 9 1:44.156 +2.110 10:02:03.852
7 1:43.224 +4.763 10:08:15.023 2 1:44.202 +3.337 10:01:44.132 10 48:48.293  +47:06.247 10:50:52.145
8 18:27.794  +16:49.333 10:26:42.817 3 1:43.913 +3.048 10:03:28.045 11 1:42.099 +0.053 10:52:34.244
9 1:49.289 +10.828 10:28:32.106 4 53:14.684  +51:33.819 10:56:42.729 12 1:52.410 +10.364 10:54:26.654
10 1:43.343 +4.882 10:30:15.449 5 1:44.498 +3.633 10:58:27.227 13 1:42.046 10:56:08.700
11 1:41.147 +2.686 10:31:56.596 6 1:43.413 +2.548 11:00:10.640 14 31:24.259  +29:42.213 11:27:32.959
12 4:52.272 +3:13.811 10:36:48.868 7 1:42.426 +1.561 11:01:53.066 15 1:46.675 +4.629 11:29:19.634
13 40:37.442  +38:58.981 11:17:26.310 8 1:42.921 +2.056 11:03:35.987 16 1:43.399 +1.353 11:31:03.033
14 1:38.461 11:19:04.771 9 1:40.865 11:05:16.852
15 1:50.655 +12.194 11:20:55.426 10 7:43.114 +6:02.249 11:12:59.966 (112) Yme Jan HOFSIZE
16 1:41.892 +3.431 11:22:37.318 11 9:39.012 +7:58.147 11:22:38.978 1 1:47.195 +4.277 11:52:43.791
12 1:42.460 +1.595 11:24:21.438 2 1:46.877 +3.959 11:54:30.668
(64) Joze JANKOVEC 13 1:41.493 +0.628 11:26:02.931 3 1:43.067 +0.149 11:56:13.735
1 1:43.576 +5.024 9:57:04.790 14 7:14.422 +5:33.557 11:33:17.353 4 1:43.605 +0.687 11:57:57.340
2 1:41.964 +3.412 9:58:46.754 15 3:21.774 +1:40.909 11:36:39.127 5 1:42.918 11:59:40.258
3 1:45.286 +6.734 10:00:32.040
4 1:44.264 +5.712 10:02:16.304 (551) Marjan MENCINGER (27) Mustafa HADZIC
5 20:27.376  +18:48.824 10:22:43.680 1 1:45.411 +3.910 10:00:31.546 1 1:50.025 +6.956 9:54:09.895
6 1:42.019 +3.467 10:24:25.699 2 1:46.008 +4.507 10:02:17.554 2 1:48.406 +5.337 9:55:58.301
7 1:41.353 +2.801 10:26:07.052 3 30:47.040  +29:05.539 10:33:04.594 3 1:48.897 +5.828 9:57:47.198
8 1:42.368 +3.816 10:27:49.420 4 1:43.752 +2.251 10:34:48.346 4 1:47.386 +4.317 9:59:34.584
9 52:43.369  +51:04.817 11:20:32.789 5 1:43.363 +1.862 10:36:31.709 5 1:47.699 +4.630 10:01:22.283
10 1:39.417 +0.865 11:22:12.206 6 1:42.874 +1.373 10:38:14.583 6 1:45.361 +2.292 10:03:07.644
11 1:43.138 +4.586 11:23:55.344 7 1:42.526 +1.025 10:39:57.109 7 7:53.902 +6:10.833 10:11:01.546
12 1:39.264 +0.712 11:25:34.608 8 1:41.501 10:41:38.610 8 1:46.612 +3.543 10:12:48.158
13 1:38.552 11:27:13.160 9 1:20:10.810  1:18:29.309 12:01:49.420 9 1:46.895 +3.826 10:14:35.053
10 1:44.837 +1.768 10:16:19.890
(32) Francesco PELLIN (20) Josip BLAZ 11 1:54.964 +11.895 10:18:14.854
1 1:42.513 +2.604 9:59:40.583 1 1:49.177 +7.541 9:54:08.357 12 31:43.022  +29:59.953 10:49:57.876
1:42.022 +2.113 10:01:22.605 2 1:45.184 +3.548 9:55:53.541 13 1:43.069 10:51:40.945
3 1:42.552 +2.643 10:03:05.157 3 1:43.652 +2.016 9:57:37.193 14 1:44.543 +1.474 10:53:25.488
4 1:42.259 +2.350 10:04:47.416 4 1:42.993 +1.357 9:59:20.186 15 1:43.122 +0.053 10:55:08.610
5 1:40.449 +0.540 10:06:27.865 5 1:43.534 +1.898 10:01:03.720 16 1:45.414 +2.345 10:56:54.024
6 1:47.002 +7.093 10:08:14.867 6 47:11.503 +45:29.867 10:48:15.223
7 52:11.373  +50:31.464 11:00:26.240 7 1:45.816 +4.180 10:50:01.039 (12) Fausto CERINZA
8 1:40.911 +1.002 11:02:07.151 8 1:42.660 +1.024 10:51:43.699 1 1:56.448 +13.198 9:42:30.202
9 1:41.134 +1.225 11:03:48.285 9 1:42.786 +1.150 10:53:26.485 2 1:51.733 +8.483 9:44:21.935
10 1:40.280 +0.371 11:05:28.565 10 1:42.413 +0.777 10:55:08.898 3 18:09.381  +16:26.131 10:02:31.316
11 1:41.137 +1.228 11:07:09.702 11 1:45.071 +3.435 10:56:53.969 4 1:51.668 +8.418 10:04:22.984
12 1:41.357 +1.448 11:08:51.059 12 1:41.636 10:58:35.605 5 1:47.749 +4.499 10:06:10.733
13 1:39.909 11:10:30.968 13 44:04.043  +42:22.407 11:42:39.648 6 19:37.036  +17:53.786 10:25:47.769
14 1:41.006 +1.097 11:12:11.974 14 1:43.731 +2.095 11:44:23.379 7 1:46.666 +3.416 10:27:34.435
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Grobnik 4,168 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:46.743 +3.493 10:29:21.178
9 1:45.786 +2.536 10:31:06.964

10 1:45.395 +2.145 10:32:52.359

11 1:44.033 +0.783 10:34:36.392

12 26:08.296 +24:25.046 11:00:44.688

13 1:44.014 +0.764 11:02:28.702

14 1:45.114 +1.864 11:04:13.816

15 1:43.250 11:05:57.066

16 1:44.740 +1.490 11:07:41.806

17 1:43.749 +0.499 11:09:25.555

(47) Nicola VANZIN
1 1:44.031 +0.648 10:36:42.725
2 8:06.655 +6:23.272 10:44:49.380
3 1:43.929 +0.546 10:46:33.309
4 1:43.383 10:48:16.692
5 1:45.507 +2.124 10:50:02.199
6 35:53.489 +34:10.106 11:25:55.688
7 1:45.329 +1.946 11:27:41.017
8 15:55.612 +14:12.229 11:43:36.629
9 1:50.007 +6.624 11:45:26.636

10 1:45.293 +1.910 11:47:11.929

11 1:44.971 +1.588 11:48:56.900

12 1:44.682 +1.299 11:50:41.582

(55) Maurizio CAPOIA
1 1:53.273 +9.847 10:08:19.054
2 41:31.950 +39:48.524 10:49:51.004
3 1:45.465 +2.039 10:51:36.469
4 1:43.426 10:53:19.895
5 1:43.458 +0.032 10:55:03.353
6 48:07.005  +46:23.579 11:43:10.358
7 1:54.845 +11.419 11:45:05.203
8 1:47.783 +4.357 11:46:52.986
9 1:46.070 +2.644 11:48:39.056
(73) Miha STELCER
1 1:54.041 +9.132 9:18:34.478
2 22:00.067 +20:15.158 9:40:34.545
3 1:48.279 +3.370 9:42:22.824
4 1:44.909 9:44:07.733
(36) Denis TURK
1 1:46.945 +1.936 9:28:29.389
2 1:45.009 9:30:14.398
3 1:46.804 +1.795 9:32:01.202
(16) Moreno ZANLORENZI
1 1:55.846 +8.558 10:02:38.807
2 1:53.642 +6.354 10:04:32.449
3 1:52.504 +5.216 10:06:24.953
4 45:42.353 +43:55.065 10:52:07.306
5 1:47.288 10:53:54.594
6 1:50.253 +2.965 10:55:44.847
7 1:51.959 +4.671 10:57:36.806
(22) Rocco CAPUTO
1 1:54.578 +4.489 10:05:53.969
2 1:53.588 +3.499 10:07:47.557
3 1:52.635 +2.546 10:09:40.192
4 38:32.438  +36:42.349 10:48:12.630
5 1:51.845 +1.756 10:50:04.475
6 1:50.148 +0.059 10:51:54.623
7 1:50.089 10:53:44.712
8 47:52.081 +46:01.992 11:41:36.793
9 1:53.452 +3.363 11:43:30.245

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:57.855 +7.766 11:45:28.100
(5) Stefano CAVALLIN
1 1:53.431 +1.716 11:43:21.489
2 1:55.205 +3.490 11:45:16.694
3 1:51.715 11:47:08.409
(411) Vladimir LIDIK
1 1:57.854 +5.939 11:03:50.861
2 1:55.822 +3.907 11:05:46.683
3 1:52.747 +0.832 11:07:39.430
4 1:51.915 11:09:31.345
(13) Manuel SCREMIN
1 2:10.075 +14.513 10:05:02.648
2 2:03.672 +8.110 10:07:06.320
3 2:02.463 +6.901 10:09:08.783
4 41:48.765 +39:53.203 10:50:57.548
5 2:01.996 +6.434 10:52:59.544
6 2:01.550 +5.988 10:55:01.094
7 1:57.634 +2.072 10:56:58.728
8 1:55.562 10:58:54.290
9 42:57.163 +41:01.601 11:41:51.453
10 1:59.932 +4.370 11:43:51.385
11 1:58.305 +2.743 11:45:49.690
(83) Alen MALAGIC
1 1:11:15.379  1:09:13.987 11:49:34.744
2 2:01.392 11:51:36.136
(72) Che-Ming CHANG
1 2:21.653 +13.328 11:52:34.357
2 2:16.485 +8.160 11:54:50.842
3 2:10.909 +2.584 11:57:01.751
4 2:09.194 +0.869 11:59:10.945
5 2:08.325 12:01:19.270

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day
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